H.Stars Centrifugal Chiller/
Heat Pump Unit
H.Stars
Group
H.Stars (Guangzhou) Refrigerating Equipment Group Ltd.
A02
H.Stars Centr i fugal  Chi l ler /Heat Pump Unit
1Customized Design , Unique EquipmentH.Star Group / Superior HVAC Products Manufactured by H.Stars

re
ss
ur
e
dr
op
 K
Pa
50STD-600W2 2088 594 340
25%~100%
700 8″ 418 1 74 8″ 359 1 74 82 12000 12500
50STD-700W2 2320 660 385 800 10″ 465 1 74 10″ 399 1 74 84 13000 13500
50STD-800W2 2785 792 448 950 10″ 556 1 76 10″ 479 1 76 85 14000 14500
50STD-900W2 3200 910 525 1100 12″ 641 1 78 12″ 550 1 78 86 15000 15500
50STD-1000W2 3550 1009 582 1200 12″ 711 1 80 12″ 610 1 80 87 16000 16500
50STD-1200W2 4175 1187 672 1400 12″ 834 1 82 12″ 718 1 82 88 18000 18500
50STD-1300W2 4570 1299 732 1500 14″ 912 1 82 14″ 786 1 82 89 19000 19500
50STD-1400W2 4777 1358 769 1600 14″ 954 1 84 14″ 821 1 84 90 20000 20500
50STD-2000W2 7100 2019 1164 2400 16″ 1421 1 84 16″ 1221 1 84 92 30000 30500
50STD-2800W2 9554 2717 1538 3200 18″ 1907 1 84 18″ 1643 1 84 94 38000 38500
Model
Nominal

outlet water temperature is determined by the water flow in nominal refrigeration condition;
4. In heating condition, the maximum heating water temperature is 50 °C
5. Specifications and dimensions will be subject to change without notice.
H.Stars Centr i fugal  Chi l ler /Heat Pump Unit
10Customized Design , Unique EquipmentH.Star Group / Superior HVAC Products Manufactured by H.Stars
Model A B C D E
50STD-600W2 4100 2400 2500 3100 1800
50STD-700W2 4100 2400 2500 3100 1800
50STD-800W2 4600 2550 2900 3400 2000
50STD-900W2 4600 2550 2900 3400 2000
50STD-1000W2 4600 2550 2900 3400 2000
50STD-1200W2 4800 2800 2950 3400 2300
50STD-1300W2 4800 2800 2950 3400 2300
50STD-1400W2 4800 2800 2950 3400 2300
50STD-2000W2 9000 2800 2950 6800 2300
50STD-2800W2 10000 2800 2950 6800 2300
50STD-600H2 4200 2500 2500 3200 1800
50STD-900H2 4600 2650 2900 3400 2000
50STD-1200H2 5500 2800 2950 3400 2300
50STD-1800H2 9000 2800 2950 6800 2300
Model A B C D E
50STD-2000W2 9000 2800 2950 6800 2300
50STD-2800W2 10000 2800 2950 6800 2300
50STD-1800H2 9000 2800 2950 6800 2300
Unit:mm
Standard Unit Dimensions
Single Compressor Unit
Double Compressor Unit
H.Stars Centr i fugal  Chi l ler /Heat Pump Unit
11 Customized Design , Unique Equipment H.Stars Group / Superior HVAC Products Manufactured by H.Stars
Model J K L
50STD-900W2 1200 500 1900
50STD-1000W2 1200 500 1900
50STD-1200W2 1600 800 1900
50STD-1300W2 1600 800 1900
50STD-1400W2 1600 800 1900
50STD-2000W2 2000 1000 2200
50STD-2800W2 2000 1000 2200
50STD-900H2 1200 500 1900
50STD-1200H2 1600 800 1900
50STD-1800H2 2000 1000 2200

of heat
recovery
unit
Heat
recovery
capacity
(kW)
Model
of heat
recovery
unit
Heat
recovery
capacity
(kW)
50STD-600W2 UHR180A 600 UHR600A 2100
50STD-700W2 UHR210A 700 UHR700A 2500
50STD-800W2 UHR240A 800 UHR800A 2800
50STD-900W2 UHR270A 900 UHR900A 3200
50STD-1000W2 UHR300A 1000 UHR1000A 3500
50STD-1200W2 UHR360A 1200 UHR1200A 4200
50STD-1300W2 UHR390A 1300 UHR1300A 4600
50STD-1400W2 UHR420A 1400 UHR1400A 4900
50STD-2000W2 UHR600A 2000 UHR2000A 7000
50STD-2800W2 UHR840A 2800 UHR2800A 9800
50STD-600H2 UHR180A 600 UHR600A 2100
50STD-900H2 UHR270A 900 UHR900A 3200
50STD-1200H2 UHR360A 1200 UHR1200A 4200
50STD-1800H2 UHR540A 1800 UHR1800A 6300
Optional Parts (continued)
Heat Recovery Unit
Heat recovery chart
Heat Recovery technology